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Circle "L": Ride Of America 2010 - wittelsbuerger.com
Ergebnisliste Show 1
Richter: Doug Allen

AQHA 1010: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown :0

Back# Horse's Name
56 Only Invitational

Rider's Name
Sylvia Jaeckle

Owner's Name
Monika Osten-Sacken Von Der

AQHA 1011: Reserve Champion Stallions - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name
145 SR Son Of Cody

Rider's Name
Wolfgang Ben Laves

Owner's Name
Doris Schemuth

AQHA 1012: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name
71 Secondary Asset

Rider's Name
Peggy De Kraa

Owner's Name
Peggy De Kraa

AQHA 1013: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name
150 Wincredible Ella

Rider's Name
Ria Vikum

Owner's Name
Guenter Fischer

AQHA 1014: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name
58 Just Slipin

Rider's Name
Alexandra Jagfeld

Owner's Name
JR Reichert Ventures

AQHA 1015: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name
26 Invitations Old Gold

Back# Horse's Name
145 SR Son Of Cody
75 UE Imspecialandcool

Back# Horse's Name
74 UE Abeautiful Olena
103 Good Impulses
23 Big Showtime

Back# Horse's Name
149 Invitation With Pine

Back# Horse's Name
127 MJ A Good Remedy

43 Zipped Scotch Summer

Back# Horse's Name
185 SR Smoothaholic
140 Invitation To Impres
93 Faszination
187 My Own Revolution
102 Sura Good Thing
22 lamlikeahotdate
143 SQ Skippin Rietta
213 Fairyswhitechocolate

Back# Horse's Name
150 Wincredible Ella
94 Flyin Step
134 Making Me Happy
115 Rodmans Lady
178 SR Laduina Chill
215 Codys Lady Eldorado

Back# Horse's Name
20 Rev Up The Romance
142 Late Nite Invitation
65 Lady Of Revolution
177 CL Skip Like Kickin
101 Sugar Ansons Miss

Back# Horse's Name
41 Watch My Top Line
61 MR Late Nite

Back# Horse's Name
139 One Potentialkrymsun
1 Dressed Good

Rider's Name
Barbara Ceusters

Owner's Name
Virginie Lemort

AQHA 1031: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Wolfgang Ben Laves
Evelyn Kahle

Owner's Name
Doris Schemuth
Kirsten Dauth

AQHA 1032: 2 Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Evelyn Kahle
Merrit Otremba
Stefanie Becker

Owner's Name
Peter Kueck
Merrit Otremba
Stefanie Becker

AQHA 1034: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Tina Ullbrich

Owner's Name
Walli Groenewold

AQHA 1054: Yearling Mares - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Julia Scharf
Helga Hommel

Owner's Name
Julia Scharf
Marcel Mittmann

AQHA 1055: 2 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Jan Christian Laves
Katrin Werz
Deborah Haase
Rica Kinz

Merrit Otremba
Stefanie Becker
Gisela Loewer
Detlef Wenck

Owner's Name
Bjoern Lauer
Katrin Werz
Andre Haase
FL Dreams
Peter Otremba
Stefanie Becker
Gisela Loewer
Martina Putjer

AQHA 1056: 3 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Ria Vikum

Andre Haase
Heidi Wolber
Angelina Siemon
Clemens Huebner
Detlef Wenck

AQHA 1057: Aged Mares - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Johanna Grabner
Hermann Schuran
Annerike-Tizia Kleine
Sara Ford

Vanessa Osterhagen

Owner's Name

Guenter Fischer

Andre Haase

Heidi Wolber

Marc Sacre Quarter Horses LLC
Uwe Lauer

Olaf Wolf

Owner's Name
Ruediger Bartholatus
Hermann Schuran
Annerike-Tizia Kleine
Volker Laves
Vanessa Osterhagen

AQHA 1075: 2 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Sabina Goio
Nicole Jeske

Owner's Name
Sabina Goio
Nicole Jeske

AQHA 1076: 3 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Alexandra Jagfeld
Andrea Angeli

Owner's Name
Anna Webersinn
Claudia Trapp



AQHA 1077: Aged Geldings - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 58 Just Slipin Alexandra Jagfeld JR Reichert Ventures
2 55 The Right Luke Sylvia Jaeckle Valerie Nalbantian
3 206 Make Me Invited Thorsten Haier Jane Wallace
4 19 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Bartholatus Ruediger Bartholatus
5 151 A Radical Pleasure Andrea Angeli Trille Andersen
6 8 A Sign Of Pine Daniela Budd Daniela Budd
7 160 Hy Sugs Pep Billy Raf Daniels Raf Daniels
8 214 Cherokee Tuff Boy Ow Detlef Wenck Sylvia Wolf-Carven
AQHA 1341: Junior Reining - Shown: 21
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 89 Dual Whiz Smart Girl Nico Hoermann Sebastian Schoen
2 33 Sail Me To The Bar Matthias Frisch Dirk Boehlefeld
3 32 Oh Whatta Chic Matthias Frisch Wolfgang Becker
4 201 Sen Me Chex Patrick Sattler Patrick Sattler
5 125 Dual N Chics Prize Simone Schmidt Tanja Waida
6 59 Justa Doc Smart Alexander Eck Erika Westerbur
7 155 GH Null Null 7 Henning Koopmann Beate Gaab
8 121 Arc | Am Double Chic Markus Suechting Paola Arcese
9 113 Pauli Peppy Olena Anders Emil Oehrstroem Claudia Harbach
AQHA 1342: Senior Reining - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 Am | Gray Markus Suechting Katrin Dreyer-Suechting
2 217 Lancers Doc Olena Tobias Voglberger Michael Kunze
3 100 Smart Budha Tony Meyer Birte Zamani
4 50 MG Isle Chic Philipp Haug Patricia Koch
5 35 Carlos Grand Peppy Hardy Frellstedt Albert Frellstedt
6 45 Just Plain Spur Philipp Haug Andrea Pietzker
7 200 Freckles Miss Olena Patrick Sattler Patrick Sattler
8 212 Dry Little Brian Christine Korb Christine Korb
9 28 Remmy Demmy Diana Royer Ute Engel
AQHA 1360: Western Riding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 71 Secondary Asset Peggy De Kraa Peggy De Kraa
2 28 Remmy Demmy Diana Royer Ute Engel
3 54 Chips New Groove Sylvia Jaeckle Valerie Nalbantian
4 157 TL Beau Contoured Sabine Prause Sabine Prause
5 18 Wonder Fritz Melanie Bartholatus Melanie Bartholatus
6 208 Zips Radical Cutie Thorsten Haier Nicole Fuhrmann
7 19 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Bartholatus Ruediger Bartholatus
AQHA 1363: Green Western Riding - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 54 Chips New Groove Sylvia Jaeckle Valerie Nalbantian
2 28 Remmy Demmy Diana Royer Ute Engel
3 130 Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer Sophie Schonauer
4 18 Wonder Fritz Melanie Bartholatus Melanie Bartholatus
5 208 Zips Radical Cutie Thorsten Haier Nicole Fuhrmann
6 157 TL Beau Contoured Sabine Prause Sabine Prause
7 83 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Anette Lipps
8 11 Wrap And Roll Karin Van Bekkum Karin Van Bekkum
9 19 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Bartholatus Ruediger Bartholatus
AQHA 1381: Junior Trail - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 156 Radical Princess Sabine Prause Sabine Prause
2 96 UE Imasundayzippo Michelle Labitzke Evelyn Kahle
3 149 Invitation With Pine Tina Ullbrich Walli Groenewold
4 29 Diamond Chip Fancy Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn
5 65 Lady Of Revolution Annerike-Tizia Kleine Annerike-Tizia Kleine
6 206 Make Me Invited Thorsten Haier Jane Wallace
7 227 Dressed Royal Saskia Benz Britta Janssen
8 66 Buster Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine
9 190 Zippos Satisfaction Nikola Louven Nikola Louven
AQHA 1382: Senior Trail - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 141 Simply A Notion Bastian Zielinski Philipp Zielinski
2 18 Wonder Fritz Valerie Bartholatus Melanie Bartholatus
3 208 Zips Radical Cutie Thorsten Haier Nicole Fuhrmann
4 11 Wrap And Roll Karin Van Bekkum Karin Van Bekkum
5 28 Remmy Demmy Diana Royer Ute Engel
6 49 Nics Pepper Cody Christina Heider Christina Heider
7 186 Smooth N Cody Wolfgang Ben Laves Uwe Lauer
8 135 Spike The Doc Kim Wasser Thomas Wasser
9 130 Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer Sophie Schonauer



Place Back# Horse's Name

156
128
12
186
66
107
149
55
84

OCoO~NOODAWNE

Radical Princess
Princeshotchocolate
Wanna Zip In Style
Smooth N Cody
Buster Jess

All Twisters Tessa
Invitation With Pine
The Right Luke
Talk Tome Norman

AQHA 1383: Green Trail - Shown: 14

Rider's Name
Sabine Prause
Julia Scharf
Karin Van Bekkum
Wolfgang Ben Laves
Fee Kleine
Sabine Philipp
Tina Ullbrich
Sylvia Jaeckle
Antje Loth

Owner's Name
Sabine Prause
Scharf:Julia
Karin Van Bekkum
Uwe Lauer
Fee Kleine
Sabine Philipp
Walli Groenewold
Valerie Nalbantian
Antje Loth

AQHA 1421: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name

205
206
1
138
221
20
149
19
65

OCO~NOOAWNE

Hottest Dolly Intown
Make Me Invited
Dressed Good

Diva Donna
Nitesgonnabeelong
Rev Up The Romance
Invitation With Pine
Marlanas Promotor
Lady Of Revolution

Rider's Name
Sylvia Jaeckle
Thorsten Haier
Andrea Angeli
Alexander Eck
Manuela Voigtlaender
Johanna Grabner
Tina Ullbrich
Jessica Bartholatus
Annerike-Tizia Kleine

Owner's Name
Marcel And Fabienne Schadt
Jane Wallace
Claudia Trapp
Luisa Webersinn
Oliver Sturm
Ruediger Bartholatus
Walli Groenewold
Ruediger Bartholatus
Annerike-Tizia Kleine

AQHA 1422: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name

71
39
186

OCO~NOOAWNE
[
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Secondary Asset

HC Ima Good Hot One
Smooth N Cody

Slack League

Only Invitational

Wrap And Roll

A Cashmere Selection
Invitations Old Gold
Chips New Groove

Rider's Name
Peggy De Kraa
Johanna Grabner
Keith Long
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Sylvia Jaeckle
Karin Van Bekkum
Angelina Siemon
Barbara Ceusters
Arne Kuehn

Owner's Name
Peggy De Kraa
Gunter Poeck
Uwe Lauer
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Monika Osten-Sacken Von Der
Karin Van Bekkum
4 You Quarter Horses
Virginie Lemort
Valerie Nalbantian

AQHA 1424: Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name

20
206
114
221
149

68
153

12

28

OCoO~NO O~ WNE

Rev Up The Romance
Make Me Invited

A Cashmere Selection
Nitesgonnabeelong
Invitation With Pine
Alotta Good Scotch
CG Pretty Peppy Lynx
Wanna Zip In Style
Remmy Demmy

Rider's Name
Johanna Grabner
Thorsten Haier
Angelina Siemon
Manuela Voigtlaender
Tina Ullbrich
Bjoern Kurzrock
Maren Kuehn
Karin Van Bekkum
Diana Royer

Owner's Name
Ruediger Bartholatus
Jane Wallace
4 You Quarter Horses
Oliver Sturm
Walli Groenewold
Bjoern Kurzrock
Maren Kuehn
Karin Van Bekkum
Ute Engel

AQHA 1440: Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name

58
130
228

71

57
151

65
198

54

OCO~NOUDAWNE

Just Slipin

Gentle Invitation
Invitation To Jazz
Secondary Asset
Nite Fever

A Radical Pleasure
Lady Of Revolution
Lukin Lika Dream
Chips New Groove

Rider's Name
Alexandra Jagfeld
Sophie Schonauer
Tina Ullbrich
Peggy De Kraa
Sylvia Jaeckle
Andrea Angeli
Annerike-Tizia Kleine
Barbara Ceusters
Arne Kuehn

Owner's Name
JR Reichert Ventures
Sophie Schonauer
Julia Scharf
Peggy De Kraa
Monica Von Der Osten-Sacken
Trille Andersen
Annerike-Tizia Kleine
Virginie Lemort
Valerie Nalbantian

AQHA 1443: Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name
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Nite Fever

Just Slipin

Lord Im Sleepy
The Right Luke
Nitesgonnabeelong
Invitation To Jazz
Make Me Invited
Meet Mr Bob

CL Invitemyattitude

Rider's Name
Sylvia Jaeckle
Alexandra Jagfeld
Johanna Grabner
Arne Kuehn
Manuela Voigtlaender
Tina Ullbrich
Thorsten Haier
Barbara Ceusters
Anna-Elisabeth Long

Owner's Name
Monica Von Der Osten-Sacken
JR Reichert Ventures
Tanja Trixner
Valerie Nalbantian
Oliver Sturm
Julia Scharf
Jane Wallace
Nancy Wackenier
Anna-Elisabeth Long

AQHA 1510: Hunter Hack - All Ages - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 48

Sir Fizz Geoffrey

Rider's Name
Claudia Hansen

Owner's Name
Claudia Hansen

AQHA 1730: Performance Halter Stallions Open - Sho wn: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 56

Only Invitational

Rider's Name
Sylvia Jaeckle

Owner's Name
Monika Osten-Sacken Von Der

AQHA 1750: Performance Halter Mares Open - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 71
2 205

Secondary Asset
Hottest Dolly Intown

Rider's Name
Peggy De Kraa
Sylvia Jaeckle

Owner's Name
Peggy De Kraa
Marcel And Fabienne Schadt
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AQHA 1770: Performance Halter Geldings Open - Show n: 2

Back# Horse's Name

26
11

Invitations Old Gold
Wrap And Roll

Rider's Name

Barbara Ceusters
Karin Van Bekkum

Owner's Name

Virginie Lemort
Karin Van Bekkum

AQHA 2010: Amateur Grand Champion Stallion - Shown : 0

Back# Horse's Name

56

Only Invitational

Back# Horse's Name

145

SR Son Of Cody

Rider's Name

Monica Von Der Osten-Sacken
AQHA 2011: Amateur Reserve Champion Stallion - Sho

Rider's Name
Doris Schemuth

Owner's Name

Monika Osten-Sacken Von Der

wn: 0
Owner's Name
Doris Schemuth

AQHA 2012: Amateur Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name

150

Wincredible Ella

Rider's Name
Pauline Fischer

Owner's Name
Guenter Fischer

AQHA 2013: Amateur Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name

20

Rev Up The Romance

Rider's Name
Melanie Bartholatus

Owner's Name
Ruediger Bartholatus

AQHA 2014: Amateur Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name

55

86

The Right Luke

Rider's Name
Valerie Nalbantian

Owner's Name
Valerie Nalbantian

AQHA 2015: Amateur Reserve Champion Gelding - Show n: 0
Back# Horse's Name

Slack League

Rider's Name

Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger

Owner's Name

Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger

AQHA 2036: Amateur Stallions 2 & Under - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

145 SR Son Of Cody Doris Schemuth Doris Schemuth
74 UE Abeautiful Olena Peter Kueck Peter Kueck
75 UE Imspecialandcool Kirsten Dauth Kirsten Dauth
103 Good Impulses Merrit Otremba Merrit Otremba
23 Big Showtime Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker

AQHA 2037: Amateur Stallions 3 & Over - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

56
149

Only Invitational
Invitation With Pine

Rider's Name

Monica Von Der Osten-Sacken

Walli Groenewold

Owner's Name

Monika Osten-Sacken Von Der

Walli Groenewold

AQHA 2051: Amateur Mares 2 & Under - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

185 SR Smoothaholic Bjoern Lauer Bjoern Lauer
140 Invitation To Impres Katrin Werz Katrin Werz
127 MJ A Good Remedy Julia Scharf Julia Scharf

93 Faszination Andre Haase Andre Haase
43 Zipped Scotch Summer Nicole Mittmann Marcel Mittmann
102 Sura Good Thing Merrit Otremba Peter Otremba

22 lamlikeahotdate Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker
143 SQ Skippin Rietta Gisela Loewer Gisela Loewer
213 Fairyswhitechocolate Martina Putjer Martina Putjer

AQHA 2052: Amateur Mares 3 & Over - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

150 Wincredible Ella Pauline Fischer Guenter Fischer
20 Rev Up The Romance Melanie Bartholatus Ruediger Bartholatus
142 Late Nite Invitation Hermann Schuran Hermann Schuran
64 FM Zipposmayday Anne Kotthaus Anne Kotthaus
190 Zippos Satisfaction Nikola Louven Nikola Louven

94 Flyin Step Andre Haase Andre Haase
134 Making Me Happy Heidi Wolber Heidi Wolber
178 SR Laduina Chill Bjoern Lauer Uwe Lauer

AQHA 2071: Amateur Geldings 2 & Under - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
41 Watch My Top Line Sabina Goio Sabina Goio
AQHA 2072: Amateur Geldings 3 & Over - Shown: 7
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Valerie Nalbantian Valerie Nalbantian
Melanie Bartholatus Ruediger Bartholatus
Anna-Lena Adlung Anna-Lena Adlung

Back# Horse's Name
55 The Right Luke
19 Marlanas Promotor
4 CL Sail D Lark

1 Dressed Good Claudia Trapp Claudia Trapp
160 Hy Sugs Pep Billy Raf Daniels Raf Daniels
77 CL Ark N Zippo Felicitas Kauder Felicitas Kauder
8 A Sign Of Pine Daniela Budd Daniela Budd



AQHA 2120: Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name
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107
17
208
4
54
130
86
162
22

All Twisters Tessa
Moments Of Glory
Zips Radical Cutie
CL Sail D Lark
Chips New Groove
Gentle Invitation
Slack League
Peppy Docoholly
lamlikeahotdate

Back# Horse's Name

111
50
222
110
42
176
16
146
37

Laceys Hot Iron
MG lIsle Chic
Cocky Marylou
Tiny Tilly Tivio

Mr Bigpack

Uno Tortellini

Time For Chic

| Like Yellow Roses
Strawberry Karat

Rider's Name
Sabine Philipp
Melanie Bartholatus
Nicole Fuhrmann
Anna-Lena Adlung
Valerie Nalbantian
Sophie Schonauer
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Stefanie Becker

Rider's Name
Andreas Hess
Patricia Koch
Maike Weier
Sandra Rueggeberg
Bianca Goldstein
Christopher Hesemann
Tobias Beyer
Martin Schemuth
Stefan Glass

Owner's Name
Sabine Philipp
Jessica Bartholatus
Nicole Fuhrmann
Anna-Lena Adlung
Valerie Nalbantian
Sophie Schonauer
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Stefanie Becker

AQHA 2340: Amateur Reining - Shown: 15

Owner's Name
Andreas Hess
Patricia Koch
Maike Weier
Sandra Rueggeberg
Bianca Goldstein
Christopher Hesemann
Tobias Beyer
Martin Schemuth
Stefan Glass

AQHA 2360: Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

162
18

Peppy Docoholly
Wonder Fritz

Back# Horse's Name

162
130
49
190
84
128
77

Peppy Docoholly
Gentle Invitation
Nics Pepper Cody
Zippos Satisfaction
Talk Tome Norman
Princeshotchocolate
CL Ark N Zippo

Rider's Name
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Melanie Bartholatus

Rider's Name
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Sophie Schonauer
Christina Heider
Nikola Louven
Antje Loth
Julia Scharf
Felicitas Kauder

Owner's Name
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Melanie Bartholatus

AQHA 2380: Amateur Trail - Shown: 7

Owner's Name
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Sophie Schonauer
Christina Heider
Nikola Louven
Antje Loth
Scharf:Julia
Felicitas Kauder

AQHA 2400: Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name

162
18
130
86
49
4

1
190

Peppy Docoholly
Wonder Fritz
Gentle Invitation
Slack League

Nics Pepper Cody
CL Sail D Lark
Dressed Good
Zippos Satisfaction

Rider's Name
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Melanie Bartholatus
Sophie Schonauer
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Christina Heider
Anna-Lena Adlung
Claudia Trapp
Nikola Louven

Owner's Name
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Melanie Bartholatus
Sophie Schonauer
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Christina Heider
Anna-Lena Adlung
Claudia Trapp
Nikola Louven

AQHA 2420: Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Back# Horse's Name

39
86
130
149
65
18
128
49
205

HC Ima Good Hot One

Slack League
Gentle Invitation
Invitation With Pine
Lady Of Revolution
Wonder Fritz
Princeshotchocolate
Nics Pepper Cody
Hottest Dolly Intown

Rider's Name
Gunter Poeck
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Sophie Schonauer
Walli Groenewold
Annerike-Tizia Kleine
Melanie Bartholatus
Julia Scharf
Christina Heider
Marcel Schadt

Owner's Name
Gunter Poeck
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Sophie Schonauer
Walli Groenewold
Annerike-Tizia Kleine
Melanie Bartholatus
Scharf:Julia
Christina Heider
Marcel And Fabienne Schadt

AQHA 2440: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name

130
4
190
149
49
55
162
194

Gentle Invitation
CL Sail D Lark
Zippos Satisfaction
Invitation With Pine
Nics Pepper Cody
The Right Luke
Peppy Docoholly
Justa Little Whiz

Rider's Name
Sophie Schonauer
Anna-Lena Adlung
Nikola Louven
Walli Groenewold
Christina Heider
Valerie Nalbantian
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Michaela Ossenkopp

Owner's Name
Sophie Schonauer
Anna-Lena Adlung
Nikola Louven
Walli Groenewold
Christina Heider
Valerie Nalbantian
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Anna-Lena Ossenkopp

AQHA 2520: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name

130
4
162
190
49

Gentle Invitation
CL Sail D Lark
Peppy Docoholly
Zippos Satisfaction
Nics Pepper Cody

Rider's Name
Sophie Schonauer
Anna-Lena Adlung
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Nikola Louven
Christina Heider

Owner's Name
Sophie Schonauer
Anna-Lena Adlung
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Nikola Louven
Christina Heider



AQHA 2750: Amateur Peformance Halter Mares - Shown : 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

205 Hottest Dolly Intown
130 Gentle Invitation
208 Zips Radical Cutie
162 Peppy Docoholly

A WN PP

AQHA 2770: Amateur Peformance Halter Geldings - Sh

Place Back# Horse's Name
86 Slack League
18 Wonder Fritz

N -

Rider's Name
Marcel Schadt
Sophie Schonauer
Nicole Fuhrmann
Bianca Geukes-De Roode

Rider's Name
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Melanie Bartholatus

Owner's Name
Marcel And Fabienne Schadt
Sophie Schonauer
Nicole Fuhrmann
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
own: 2
Owner's Name
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Melanie Bartholatus

AQHA 3120: Novice Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name
160 Hy Sugs Pep Billy
208 Zips Radical Cutie

64 FM Zipposmayday

54 Chips New Groove
153 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx
107 All Twisters Tessa

22 lamlikeahotdate

8 A Sign Of Pine
34 BJ Twisdun Shout

O©CoOoO~NOU_WNE

Rider's Name
Raf Daniels
Nicole Fuhrmann
Anne Kotthaus
Valerie Nalbantian
Maren Kuehn
Sabine Philipp
Stefanie Becker
Daniela Budd
Mara Franziska Garz

Owner's Name
Raf Daniels
Nicole Fuhrmann
Anne Kotthaus
Valerie Nalbantian
Maren Kuehn
Sabine Philipp
Stefanie Becker
Daniela Budd
John Royer

AQHA 3340: Novice Amateur Reining - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name

110 Tiny Tilly Tivio

163 Jacs Golden Freckles
216 Jimmys Finest

176 Uno Tortellini

116 Chic N Attack

196 Grays Eldorado

231 Dun Its Peppy

144 BG Jordy

161 Dont Boss Lenas Ben

©CO~NO O WNE

Rider's Name
Sandra Rueggeberg
Nicole Finkler
Melanie Hillebrand
Christopher Hesemann
Doerte Sommerer
Bernd Schubert
Yvonne Raffeck
Doris Schemuth
Greta Jarck

Owner's Name
Sandra Rueggeberg
Nicole Finkler
Melanie Hillebrand
Christopher Hesemann
Doerte Sommerer
Christiane Schubert
Yvonne Raffeck
Doris Schemuth
Greta Jarck

AQHA 3360: Novice Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name
34 BJ Twisdun Shout

[y

Rider's Name
Mara Franziska Garz

Owner's Name
John Royer

AQHA 3380: Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name
128 Princeshotchocolate
77 CL Ark N Zippo
64 FM Zipposmayday
107 All Twisters Tessa
84 Talk Tome Norman
208 Zips Radical Cutie
34 BJ Twisdun Shout
105 WB Diamond Dawn

O~NOUTDh WN

Rider's Name
Julia Scharf
Felicitas Kauder
Anne Kotthaus
Sabine Philipp
Antje Loth
Nicole Fuhrmann
Mara Franziska Garz
Christine Petersen

Owner's Name
Scharf:Julia
Felicitas Kauder
Anne Kotthaus
Sabine Philipp
Antje Loth
Nicole Fuhrmann
John Royer
Christine Petersen

AQHA 3400: Novice Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name

55 The Right Luke

64 FM Zipposmayday
161 Dont Boss Lenas Ben
208 Zips Radical Cutie
107 All Twisters Tessa
116 Chic N Attack
110 Tiny Tilly Tivio

77 CL Ark N Zippo

34 BJ Twisdun Shout

OCoO~NOODSAWNER

Rider's Name
Valerie Nalbantian
Anne Kotthaus
Greta Jarck
Nicole Fuhrmann
Sabine Philipp
Doerte Sommerer
Sandra Rueggeberg
Felicitas Kauder
Mara Franziska Garz

Owner's Name
Valerie Nalbantian
Anne Kotthaus
Greta Jarck
Nicole Fuhrmann
Sabine Philipp
Doerte Sommerer
Sandra Rueggeberg
Felicitas Kauder
John Royer

AQHA 3420: Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown : 13

Place Back# Horse's Name
208 Zips Radical Cutie
205 Hottest Dolly Intown
8 A Sign Of Pine
77 CL Ark N Zippo
CG Pretty Peppy Lynx
128 Princeshotchocolate
64 FM Zipposmayday
34 BJ Twisdun Shout
194 Justa Little Whiz
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AQHA 3440: Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Sh

Place Back# Horse's Name
220 CL Invitemyattitude
107 All Twisters Tessa

64 FM Zipposmayday
105 WB Diamond Dawn
116 Chic N Attack
194 Justa Little Whiz
153 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx

~NOoO A WN B

Rider's Name
Nicole Fuhrmann
Marcel Schadt
Daniela Budd
Felicitas Kauder
Maren Kuehn
Julia Scharf
Anne Kotthaus
Mara Franziska Garz
Michaela Ossenkopp

Rider's Name
Lisa Herweg
Sabine Philipp
Anne Kotthaus
Christine Petersen
Doerte Sommerer
Michaela Ossenkopp
Maren Kuehn

Owner's Name
Nicole Fuhrmann
Marcel And Fabienne Schadt
Daniela Budd
Felicitas Kauder
Maren Kuehn
Scharf:Julia
Anne Kotthaus
John Royer
Anna-Lena Ossenkopp
own: 7
Owner's Name
Anna-Elisabeth Long
Sabine Philipp
Anne Kotthaus
Christine Petersen
Doerte Sommerer
Anna-Lena Ossenkopp
Maren Kuehn
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AQHA 3520: Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation-S  hown: 5

Rider's Name
Valerie Nalbantian
Anne Kotthaus
Doerte Sommerer
Sabine Philipp
Christine Petersen

Back# Horse's Name
55 The Right Luke
64 FM Zipposmayday
116 Chic N Attack
107 All Twisters Tessa
105 WB Diamond Dawn

Owner's Name

Valerie Nalbantian
Anne Kotthaus
Doerte Sommerer
Sabine Philipp
Christine Petersen

AQHA 4012: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

Rider's Name
Jessica Bartholatus

Back# Horse's Name
20 Rev Up The Romance

Owner's Name

Ruediger Bartholatus

AQHA 4013: Youth Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

Rider's Name
Deborah Haase

Back# Horse's Name
94 Flyin Step

Owner's Name

Andre Haase

AQHA 4014: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0

Rider's Name
Julie Koch

Back# Horse's Name
26 Invitations Old Gold

Owner's Name

Virginie Lemort

AQHA 4015: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

86 Slack League

Hannah Sophie Wittelsbuerger

Owner's Name

Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger

AQHA 4051: Youth Mares 2 & Under - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Deborah Haase

Back# Horse's Name
93 Faszination

Owner's Name

Andre Haase

AQHA 4052: Youth Mares 3 & Over - Shown: 7

Rider's Name
Jessica Bartholatus
Deborah Haase
Luisa Webersinn
Bastian Zielinski
Maximilian Koch
Vivien Petitjean
Michelle Labitzke

Back# Horse's Name
20 Rev Up The Romance
94 Flyin Step
138 Diva Donna
141 Simply A Notion
73 Peppys Roselena
106 Classic Easter
96 UE Imasundayzippo

Owner's Name

Ruediger Bartholatus
Andre Haase

Luisa Webersinn
Philipp Zielinski
Maximilian Koch
Vivien Petitjean
Evelyn Kahle

AQHA 4072: Youth Geldings 3 & Over - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Julie Koch
Valerie Bartholatus
Laura-Victoria Spielmann

Back# Horse's Name
26 Invitations Old Gold
19 Marlanas Promotor
119 First Time Rooster
63 Double Remedy Doc

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Owner's Name

Virginie Lemort

Ruediger Bartholatus
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
E De La Croix Holding BV

AQHA 4120: Youth Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 10

Rider's Name
Pia Lipps
Valerie Bartholatus
Jessica Bartholatus

Back# Horse's Name
83 Spanish Top Gun
19 Marlanas Promotor
17 Moments Of Glory

135 Spike The Doc Kim Wasser
198 Lukin Lika Dream Julie Koch
38 WB Jet Set Sonja Gindorf
27 Meet Mr Bob Gladys Staes

106 Classic Easter
109 Bam Boom Bang

Vivien Petitjean
Kim Dammann

Owner's Name

Anette Lipps
Ruediger Bartholatus
Jessica Bartholatus
Thomas Wasser
Virginie Lemort
Susanne Gindorf
Nancy Wackenier
Vivien Petitjean

AQHA 4340: Youth Reining - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Maximilian Koch
Jessica Bartholatus
Kim Dammann
Leonard Meyer

Back# Horse's Name
73 Peppys Roselena
17 Moments Of Glory
25 Chic N Chex
158 RR Silent Gentleman

15 Whiz Starlight Janine Bick
33 Sail Me To The Bar Laura Howald
85 In Whizible Storm Tabea Lunk

195 Nics Rosa Lena Bar Lars Suechting
83 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps

Owner's Name

Maximilian Koch
Jessica Bartholatus
John Royer

Birgit Mode-Meyer
Janine Bick

Dirk Boehlefeld
Tabea Lunk

Lars Suechting
Anette Lipps

AQHA 4360: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Jessica Bartholatus
Kim Wasser
Pia Lipps
Valerie Bartholatus
Solveig Hannemann

Back# Horse's Name
17 Moments Of Glory
135 Spike The Doc
83 Spanish Top Gun
19 Marlanas Promotor
152 WB Okie Liza

AQHA 4380: Youth Trail - Shown: 10
Owner's Name

Rider's Name
Bastian Zielinski
Valerie Bartholatus
Solveig Hannemann
Kim Wasser
Pia Lipps
Vivien Petitjean
Deborah Kunath
Laura-Victoria Spielmann

Back# Horse's Name

141 Simply A Notion
18 Wonder Fritz

152 WB Okie Liza

135 Spike The Doc
83 Spanish Top Gun

106 Classic Easter
72 GL Flits Cody

119 First Time Rooster

Owner's Name

Jessica Bartholatus
Thomas Wasser
Anette Lipps
Ruediger Bartholatus
Solveig Hannemann

Philipp Zielinski

Melanie Bartholatus
Solveig Hannemann
Thomas Wasser

Anette Lipps

Vivien Petitjean

Bettina Boelingen
Laura-Victoria Spielmann



AQHA 4400: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name
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Spanish Top Gun
Moments Of Glory
Marlanas Promotor
First Time Rooster
Simply A Notion
Spike The Doc
Sure A Good One
WB Okie Liza

Sail Me To The Bar

Rider's Name
Pia Lipps
Jessica Bartholatus
Valerie Bartholatus
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Bastian Zielinski
Kim Wasser
Laura Sasse
Solveig Hannemann
Laura Howald

Owner's Name
Anette Lipps
Jessica Bartholatus
Ruediger Bartholatus
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Philipp Zielinski
Thomas Wasser
Laura Sasse
Solveig Hannemann
Dirk Boehlefeld

AQHA 4420: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name

138
141
119
19
38
152
83
118
135

OCO~NOOAWNE

Diva Donna
Simply A Notion
First Time Rooster
Marlanas Promotor
WB Jet Set

WB Okie Liza
Spanish Top Gun
Sure A Good One
Spike The Doc

Rider's Name
Luisa Webersinn
Bastian Zielinski
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Valerie Bartholatus
Sonja Gindorf
Solveig Hannemann
Pia Lipps
Laura Sasse
Kim Wasser

Owner's Name
Luisa Webersinn
Philipp Zielinski
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Ruediger Bartholatus
Susanne Gindorf
Solveig Hannemann
Anette Lipps
Laura Sasse
Thomas Wasser

AQHA 4440: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

106
198
83
94
118
119
152
27

oO~NO U WNE

Classic Easter
Lukin Lika Dream
Spanish Top Gun
Flyin Step

Sure A Good One
First Time Rooster
WB Okie Liza
Meet Mr Bob

Rider's Name
Vivien Petitjean
Julie Koch
Pia Lipps
Deborah Haase
Laura Sasse
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Solveig Hannemann
Gladys Staes

Owner's Name
Vivien Petitjean
Virginie Lemort
Anette Lipps
Andre Haase
Laura Sasse
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Solveig Hannemann
Nancy Wackenier

AQHA 4520: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

83
17
106
152
118
119
72
135

O~NOUITDA WNBE

Spanish Top Gun
Moments Of Glory
Classic Easter
WB Okie Liza
Sure A Good One
First Time Rooster
GL Flits Cody
Spike The Doc

Rider's Name
Pia Lipps
Jessica Bartholatus
Vivien Petitjean
Solveig Hannemann
Laura Sasse
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Deborah Kunath
Kim Wasser

Owner's Name
Anette Lipps
Jessica Bartholatus
Vivien Petitjean
Solveig Hannemann
Laura Sasse
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Bettina Boelingen
Thomas Wasser

AQHA 4750: Youth Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 135

Spike The Doc

Rider's Name
Kim Wasser

Owner's Name

Thomas Wasser

AQHA 4770: Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Show n: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

86
17
83

WN -

Slack League
Moments Of Glory
Spanish Top Gun

Rider's Name

Hannah Sophie Wittelsbuerger

Jessica Bartholatus
Pia Lipps

Owner's Name

Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Jessica Bartholatus
Anette Lipps

AQHA 5120: Novice Youth Showmanship - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

106
38
198

ONOUTAWN R
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Classic Easter

WB Jet Set

Lukin Lika Dream
Meet Mr Bob

Okies Cody Jac
Spike The Doc
Double Remedy Doc
UE Imasundayzippo

Place Back# Horse's Name

oO~NO U WNE
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Okies Cody Jac

RR Silent Gentleman
Sail Me To The Bar
In Whizible Storm
Whiz Starlight

Nics Rosa Lena Bar
Chic N Chex

Peppys Roselena

AQHA 5360: Novice Youth Western Riding - All Ages

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 17
2 6

Moments Of Glory
Okies Cody Jac

Rider's Name
Vivien Petitjean
Sonja Gindorf
Julie Koch
Gladys Staes
Esther Aschitsch
Katharina Nitsch

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Michelle Labitzke

Rider's Name
Esther Aschitsch
Leonard Meyer
Laura Howald
Tabea Lunk
Janine Bick
Lars Suechting
Kim Dammann
Maximilian Koch

Rider's Name
Jessica Bartholatus
Esther Aschitsch

Owner's Name

Vivien Petitjean

Susanne Gindorf

Virginie Lemort

Nancy Wackenier
Ariane-Simone Aschitsch
Thomas Wasser

E De La Croix Holding BV
Evelyn Kahle

AQHA 5340: Novice Youth Reining - Shown: 8
Owner's Name

Ariane-Simone Aschitsch
Birgit Mode-Meyer

Dirk Boehlefeld

Tabea Lunk

Janine Bick

Lars Suechting

John Royer

Maximilian Koch

- Shown: 2

Owner's Name

Jessica Bartholatus
Ariane-Simone Aschitsch



Place Back# Horse's Name
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83
18
106
135
104
96
6
138
72

Spanish Top Gun
Wonder Fritz
Classic Easter
Spike The Doc

WB Mary Go Round
UE Imasundayzippo
Okies Cody Jac
Diva Donna

GL Flits Cody

AQHA 5380: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 10

Rider's Name
Pia Lipps
Valerie Bartholatus
Vivien Petitiean
Katharina Nitsch
Peter Paul Petersen
Michelle Labitzke
Esther Aschitsch
Luisa Webersinn
Deborah Kunath

Owner's Name

Anette Lipps

Melanie Bartholatus
Vivien Petitiean

Thomas Wasser
Christine Petersen
Evelyn Kahle
Ariane-Simone Aschitsch
Luisa Webersinn

Bettina Boelingen

AQHA 5400: Novice Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name

Marlanas Promotor
WB Jet Set

Okies Cody Jac
Spike The Doc
Double Remedy Doc
UE Imasundayzippo
GL Flits Cody

WB Mary Go Round
Docter Valentina

Rider's Name
Valerie Bartholatus
Sonja Gindorf
Esther Aschitsch
Katharina Nitsch
Frederique De Kousemaeker
Michelle Labitzke
Deborah Kunath
Peter Paul Petersen
Kai Ford

Owner's Name

Ruediger Bartholatus
Susanne Gindorf
Ariane-Simone Aschitsch
Thomas Wasser

E De La Croix Holding BV
Evelyn Kahle

Bettina Boelingen
Christine Petersen
Andrea Ford

AQHA 5420: Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name

Diva Donna
Marlanas Promotor
WB Jet Set

WB Mary Go Round
Double Remedy Doc
UE Imasundayzippo
Justa Little Whiz
Okies Cody Jac
Spike The Doc

Rider's Name
Luisa Webersinn
Valerie Bartholatus
Sonja Gindorf
Peter Paul Petersen
Frederique De Kousemaeker
Michelle Labitzke
Anna-Lena Ossenkopp
Esther Aschitsch
Katharina Nitsch

Owner's Name

Luisa Webersinn
Ruediger Bartholatus
Susanne Gindorf
Christine Petersen

E De La Croix Holding BV
Evelyn Kahle

Anna-Lena Ossenkopp
Ariane-Simone Aschitsch
Thomas Wasser

AQHA 5440: Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 7

Back# Horse's Name

106
198
38
104
27
6
96

Classic Easter
Lukin Lika Dream
WB Jet Set

WB Mary Go Round
Meet Mr Bob

Okies Cody Jac

UE Imasundayzippo

Rider's Name
Vivien Petitiean
Julie Koch
Sonja Gindorf
Peter Paul Petersen
Gladys Staes
Esther Aschitsch
Michelle Labitzke

Owner's Name

Vivien Petitiean

Virginie Lemort

Susanne Gindorf
Christine Petersen
Nancy Wackenier
Ariane-Simone Aschitsch
Evelyn Kahle

AQHA 5520: Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho  wn: 6

Back# Horse's Name

17
72
106
6
63
104

Moments Of Glory
GL Flits Cody
Classic Easter
Okies Cody Jac
Double Remedy Doc
WB Mary Go Round

Rider's Name
Jessica Bartholatus
Deborah Kunath
Vivien Petitjean
Esther Aschitsch
Frederique De Kousemaeker
Peter Paul Petersen

Owner's Name

Jessica Bartholatus
Bettina Boelingen

Vivien Petitjean
Ariane-Simone Aschitsch
E De La Croix Holding BV
Christine Petersen
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Circel "L": Ride Of America 2010

Ergebnisliste Show 2
Richterin: Sylvia Katschker

AQHA 1010: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown: 0
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Sylvia Jaeckle Monika Osten-Sacken Von Der
AQHA 1011: Reserve Champion Stallions - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name
56 Only Invitational

Back# Horse's Name
145 SR Son Of Cody

Rider's Name
Wolfgang Ben Laves

Owner's Name
Doris Schemuth

AQHA 1012: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name

20 Rev Up The Romance

Rider's Name
Johanna Grabner

Owner's Name
Ruediger Bartholatus

AQHA 1013: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name
142 Late Nite Invitation

Rider's Name
Hermann Schuran

Owner's Name
Hermann Schuran

AQHA 1014: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name
26 Invitations Old Gold

Rider's Name
Barbara Ceusters

Owner's Name
Virginie Lemort

AQHA 1015: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name
19 Marlanas Promotor

Back# Horse's Name
145 SR Son Of Cody
75 UE Imspecialandcool

Back# Horse's Name
74 UE Abeautiful Olena
103 Good Impulses
23 Big Showtime

Back# Horse's Name
149 Invitation With Pine

Back# Horse's Name

207 Callmea Krymsonkutie

127 MJ A Good Remedy

43 Zipped Scotch Summer

Back# Horse's Name

185 SR Smoothaholic

140 Invitation To Impres
93 Faszination

187 My Own Revolution

143 SQ Skippin Rietta
22 lamlikeahotdate

102 Sura Good Thing

213 Fairyswhitechocolate

Back# Horse's Name
94 Flyin Step
150 Wincredible Ella
115 Rodmans Lady
134 Making Me Happy
178 SR Laduina Chill
215 Codys Lady Eldorado

Back# Horse's Name

20 Rev Up The Romance

142 Late Nite Invitation

65 Lady Of Revolution
101 Sugar Ansons Miss
177 CL Skip Like Kickin

Back# Horse's Name
61 MR Late Nite
41 Watch My Top Line

Back# Horse's Name

139 One Potentialkrymsun

1 Dressed Good

Rider's Name
Valerie Bartholatus

Rider's Name
Wolfgang Ben Laves
Evelyn Kahle

Rider's Name
Evelyn Kahle
Merrit Otremba
Stefanie Becker

Rider's Name
Tina Ullbrich

Rider's Name
Thorsten Haier
Julia Scharf
Helga Hommel

Rider's Name
Jan Christian Laves
Katrin Werz
Deborah Haase
Rica Kinz
Gisela Loewer
Stefanie Becker
Merrit Otremba
Detlef Wenck

Rider's Name
Andre Haase
Ria Vikum
Angelina Siemon
Heidi Wolber
Clemens Huebner
Detlef Wenck

Rider's Name
Johanna Grabner
Hermann Schuran
Annerike-Tizia Kleine
Vanessa Osterhagen
Sara Ford

Rider's Name
Nicole Jeske
Sabina Goio

Rider's Name
Alexandra Jagfeld
Andrea Angeli

Owner's Name
Ruediger Bartholatus

AQHA 1031: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2

Owner's Name
Doris Schemuth
Kirsten Dauth

AQHA 1032: 2 Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Peter Kueck
Merrit Otremba
Stefanie Becker

AQHA 1034: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Owner's Name
Walli Groenewold

AQHA 1054: Yearling Mares - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Caroline Barnes
Julia Scharf
Marcel Mittmann

AQHA 1055: 2 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 8

Owner's Name
Bjoern Lauer
Katrin Werz
Andre Haase
FL Dreams
Gisela Loewer
Stefanie Becker
Peter Otremba
Martina Putjer

AQHA 1056: 3 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 6

Owner's Name
Andre Haase
Guenter Fischer

Marc Sacre Quarter Horses LLC

Heidi Wolber
Uwe Lauer
Olaf Wolf

AQHA 1057: Aged Mares - Shown: 5

Owner's Name
Ruediger Bartholatus
Hermann Schuran
Annerike-Tizia Kleine
Vanessa Osterhagen
Volker Laves

AQHA 1075: 2 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Owner's Name
Nicole Jeske
Sabina Goio

AQHA 1076: 3 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Owner's Name
Anna Webersinn
Claudia Trapp



AQHA 1077: Aged Geldings - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 19 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Bartholatus Ruediger Bartholatus
2 58 Just Slipin Alexandra Jagfeld JR Reichert Ventures
3 55 The Right Luke Sylvia Jaeckle Valerie Nalbantian
4 160 Hy Sugs Pep Billy Raf Daniels Raf Daniels
5 206 Make Me Invited Thorsten Haier Jane Wallace
6 8 A Sign Of Pine Daniela Budd Daniela Budd
7 151 A Radical Pleasure Andrea Angeli Trille Andersen
8 214 Cherokee Tuff Boy Ow Detlef Wenck Sylvia Wolf-Carven
AQHA 1341: Junior Reining - Shown: 21
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 32 Oh Whatta Chic Matthias Frisch Wolfgang Becker
2 89 Dual Whiz Smart Girl Nico Hoermann Sebastian Schoen
3 33 Sail Me To The Bar Matthias Frisch Dirk Boehlefeld
4 125 Dual N Chics Prize Simone Schmidt Tanja Waida
5 155 GH Null Null 7 Henning Koopmann Beate Gaab
6 201 Sen Me Chex Patrick Sattler Patrick Sattler
7 81 Darins Tracy Olena Philipp Lehmann Frank Hauptmann
8 47 Sheza Freckled Flo Philipp Haug Philipp Haug
9 62 Sterling Sadie May John Royer Julia Kramer
AQHA 1342: Senior Reining - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 217 Lancers Doc Olena Tobias Voglberger Michael Kunze
2 123 Am | Gray Markus Suechting Katrin Dreyer-Suechting
3 50 MG Isle Chic Philipp Haug Patricia Koch
4 35 Carlos Grand Peppy Hardy Frellstedt Albert Frellstedt
5 28 Remmy Demmy Diana Royer Ute Engel
6 212 Dry Little Brian Christine Korb Christine Korb
7 200 Freckles Miss Olena Patrick Sattler Patrick Sattler
8 53 Mega Surprise Frank Eigler Frank Eigler
9 100 Smart Budha Tony Meyer Birte Zamani
AQHA 1360: Western Riding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 71 Secondary Asset Peggy De Kraa Peggy De Kraa
2 28 Remmy Demmy Diana Royer Ute Engel
3 54 Chips New Groove Sylvia Jaeckle Valerie Nalbantian
4 208 Zips Radical Cutie Thorsten Haier Nicole Fuhrmann
5 157 TL Beau Contoured Sabine Prause Sabine Prause
6 18 Wonder Fritz Melanie Bartholatus Melanie Bartholatus
7 19 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Bartholatus Ruediger Bartholatus
AQHA 1363: Green Western Riding - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 28 Remmy Demmy Diana Royer Ute Engel
2 208 Zips Radical Cutie Thorsten Haier Nicole Fuhrmann
3 54 Chips New Groove Sylvia Jaeckle Valerie Nalbantian
4 130 Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer Sophie Schonauer
5 18 Wonder Fritz Melanie Bartholatus Melanie Bartholatus
6 11 Wrap And Roll Karin Van Bekkum Karin Van Bekkum
7 83 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Anette Lipps
8 157 TL Beau Contoured Sabine Prause Sabine Prause
9 19 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Bartholatus Ruediger Bartholatus
AQHA 1381: Junior Trail - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 156 Radical Princess Sabine Prause Sabine Prause
2 96 UE Imasundayzippo Michelle Labitzke Evelyn Kahle
3 149 Invitation With Pine Tina Ullbrich Walli Groenewold
4 206 Make Me Invited Thorsten Haier Jane Wallace
5 190 Zippos Satisfaction Nikola Louven Nikola Louven
6 29 Diamond Chip Fancy Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn
7 65 Lady Of Revolution Annerike-Tizia Kleine Annerike-Tizia Kleine
8 66 Buster Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine
9 227 Dressed Royal Saskia Benz Britta Janssen
AQHA 1382: Senior Trail - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 208 Zips Radical Cutie Thorsten Haier Nicole Fuhrmann
2 130 Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer Sophie Schonauer
3 11 Wrap And Roll Karin Van Bekkum Karin Van Bekkum
4 186 Smooth N Cody Wolfgang Ben Laves Uwe Lauer
5 18 Wonder Fritz Valerie Bartholatus Melanie Bartholatus
6 141 Simply A Notion Bastian Zielinski Philipp Zielinski
7 135 Spike The Doc Kim Wasser Thomas Wasser
8 28 Remmy Demmy Diana Royer Ute Engel
9 49 Nics Pepper Cody Christina Heider Christina Heider



Place Back# Horse's Name

156
12
186
128
107
55
149
227
97
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Radical Princess
Wanna Zip In Style
Smooth N Cody
Princeshotchocolate
All Twisters Tessa
The Right Luke
Invitation With Pine
Dressed Royal

AQHA 1383: Green Trail - Shown: 14

Rider's Name
Sabine Prause
Karin Van Bekkum
Wolfgang Ben Laves
Julia Scharf
Sabine Philipp
Sylvia Jaeckle
Tina Ullbrich
Saskia Benz

UE Silencenicezippo; Uwe Kahle
AQHA 1421: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name

20
205
138

1

65
206
221
149

68
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Rev Up The Romance
Hottest Dolly Intown
Diva Donna

Dressed Good

Lady Of Revolution
Make Me Invited
Nitesgonnabeelong
Invitation With Pine
Alotta Good Scotch

Rider's Name
Johanna Grabner
Sylvia Jaeckle
Alexander Eck
Andrea Angeli
Annerike-Tizia Kleine
Thorsten Haier
Manuela Voigtlaender
Tina Ullbrich
Bjoern Kurzrock

Owner's Name
Sabine Prause
Karin Van Bekkum
Uwe Lauer
Scharf:Julia
Sabine Philipp
Valerie Nalbantian
Walli Groenewold
Britta Janssen
Evelyn Kahle

Owner's Name
Ruediger Bartholatus
Marcel And Fabienne Schadt
Luisa Webersinn
Claudia Trapp
Annerike-Tizia Kleine
Jane Wallace
Oliver Sturm
Walli Groenewold
Bjoern Kurzrock

AQHA 1422: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name

39
56
186

71

OCO~NOOAWNE

HC Ima Good Hot One
Only Invitational
Smooth N Cody
Invitations Old Gold
Secondary Asset

A Cashmere Selection
Wrap And Roll

Slack League

Chips New Groove

Rider's Name
Johanna Grabner
Sylvia Jaeckle
Keith Long
Barbara Ceusters
Peggy De Kraa
Angelina Siemon
Karin Van Bekkum
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Arne Kuehn

Owner's Name
Gunter Poeck
Monika Osten-Sacken Von Der
Uwe Lauer
Virginie Lemort
Peggy De Kraa
4 You Quarter Horses
Karin Van Bekkum
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Valerie Nalbantian

AQHA 1424: Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name

20
206
114
149
221

68
227

97

28
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Rev Up The Romance
Make Me Invited

A Cashmere Selection
Invitation With Pine
Nitesgonnabeelong
Alotta Good Scotch
Dressed Royal

Rider's Name
Johanna Grabner
Thorsten Haier
Angelina Siemon
Tina Ullbrich
Manuela Voigtlaender
Bjoern Kurzrock
Saskia Benz

UE Silencenicezippo; Uwe Kahle

Remmy Demmy

Diana Royer

Owner's Name
Ruediger Bartholatus
Jane Wallace
4 You Quarter Horses
Walli Groenewold
Oliver Sturm
Bjoern Kurzrock
Britta Janssen
Evelyn Kahle
Ute Engel

AQHA 1440: Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name

©CO~NOUAWNE
=
)
S

228

Lord Im Sleepy
Nite Fever

Just Slipin

Lady Of Revolution
Gentle Invitation
Secondary Asset
Chips New Groove
Lukin Lika Dream
Invitation To Jazz

Rider's Name
Johanna Grabner
Sylvia Jaeckle
Alexandra Jagfeld
Annerike-Tizia Kleine
Sophie Schonauer
Peggy De Kraa
Arne Kuehn
Barbara Ceusters
Tina Ullbrich

Owner's Name
Tanja Trixner
Monica Von Der Osten-Sacken
JR Reichert Ventures
Annerike-Tizia Kleine
Sophie Schonauer
Peggy De Kraa
Valerie Nalbantian
Virginie Lemort
Julia Scharf

AQHA 1443: Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

O©CO~NOUAWNER
[¢)]
(&)

Just Slipin

Lord Im Sleepy
Nite Fever

Meet Mr Bob

The Right Luke
Invitation To Jazz
CL Invitemyattitude
Nitesgonnabeelong
Make Me Invited

Rider's Name
Alexandra Jagfeld
Johanna Grabner
Sylvia Jaeckle
Barbara Ceusters
Arne Kuehn
Tina Ullbrich
Anna-Elisabeth Long
Manuela Voigtlaender
Thorsten Haier

Owner's Name
JR Reichert Ventures
Tanja Trixner
Monica Von Der Osten-Sacken
Nancy Wackenier
Valerie Nalbantian
Julia Scharf
Anna-Elisabeth Long
Oliver Sturm
Jane Wallace

AQHA 1510: Hunter Hack - All Ages - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 48

Sir Fizz Geoffrey

Rider's Name
Claudia Hansen

Owner's Name
Claudia Hansen

AQHA 1730: Performance Halter Stallions Open - Sho wn: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 56

Only Invitational

Rider's Name
Sylvia Jaeckle

Owner's Name
Monika Osten-Sacken Von Der

AQHA 1750: Performance Halter Mares Open - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 205
2 71

Hottest Dolly Intown
Secondary Asset

Rider's Name
Sylvia Jaeckle
Peggy De Kraa

Owner's Name
Marcel And Fabienne Schadt
Peggy De Kraa
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AQHA 1770: Performance Halter Geldings Open - Show n: 2

Back# Horse's Name

26
11

Invitations Old Gold
Wrap And Roll

Rider's Name

Barbara Ceusters
Karin Van Bekkum

Owner's Name

Virginie Lemort
Karin Van Bekkum

AQHA 2010: Amateur Grand Champion Stallion - Shown : 0

Back# Horse's Name

56

Only Invitational

Back# Horse's Name

145

SR Son Of Cody

Rider's Name

Monica Von Der Osten-Sacken
AQHA 2011: Amateur Reserve Champion Stallion - Sho

Rider's Name
Doris Schemuth

Owner's Name

Monika Osten-Sacken Von Der

wn: 0
Owner's Name
Doris Schemuth

AQHA 2012: Amateur Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name

20

Rev Up The Romance

Rider's Name
Melanie Bartholatus

Owner's Name
Ruediger Bartholatus

AQHA 2013: Amateur Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name

142

Late Nite Invitation

Rider's Name
Hermann Schuran

Owner's Name
Hermann Schuran

AQHA 2014: Amateur Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name

19

86

Marlanas Promotor

Rider's Name
Melanie Bartholatus

Owner's Name
Ruediger Bartholatus

AQHA 2015: Amateur Reserve Champion Gelding - Show n: 0
Back# Horse's Name

Slack League

Rider's Name

Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger

Owner's Name

Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger

AQHA 2036: Amateur Stallions 2 & Under - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

145 SR Son Of Cody Doris Schemuth Doris Schemuth
75 UE Imspecialandcool Kirsten Dauth Kirsten Dauth
74 UE Abeautiful Olena Peter Kueck Peter Kueck

103 Good Impulses Merrit Otremba Merrit Otremba
23 Big Showtime Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker

AQHA 2037: Amateur Stallions 3 & Over - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

56
149

Only Invitational
Invitation With Pine

Rider's Name

Monica Von Der Osten-Sacken

Walli Groenewold

Owner's Name

Monika Osten-Sacken Von Der

Walli Groenewold

AQHA 2051: Amateur Mares 2 & Under - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

185 SR Smoothaholic Bjoern Lauer Bjoern Lauer

140 Invitation To Impres Katrin Werz Katrin Werz
93 Faszination Andre Haase Andre Haase

127 MJ A Good Remedy Julia Scharf Julia Scharf

143

SQ Skippin Rietta

Gisela Loewer

Gisela Loewer

43 Zipped Scotch Summer Nicole Mittmann Marcel Mittmann

22 lamlikeahotdate Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker
102 Sura Good Thing Merrit Otremba Peter Otremba
213 Fairyswhitechocolate Martina Putjer Martina Putjer

AQHA 2052: Amateur Mares 3 & Over - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name

20
142

Rev Up The Romance
Late Nite Invitation

Rider's Name
Melanie Bartholatus
Hermann Schuran

Owner's Name
Ruediger Bartholatus
Hermann Schuran

94 Flyin Step Andre Haase Andre Haase
150 Wincredible Ella Pauline Fischer Guenter Fischer
190 Zippos Satisfaction Nikola Louven Nikola Louven

64 FM Zipposmayday Anne Kotthaus Anne Kotthaus
134 Making Me Happy Heidi Wolber Heidi Wolber
178 SR Laduina Chill Bjoern Lauer Uwe Lauer

AQHA 2071: Amateur Geldings 2 & Under - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
41 Watch My Top Line Sabina Goio Sabina Goio
AQHA 2072: Amateur Geldings 3 & Over - Shown: 7
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Melanie Bartholatus Ruediger Bartholatus
Valerie Nalbantian Valerie Nalbantian

Back# Horse's Name
19 Marlanas Promotor
55 The Right Luke

160 Hy Sugs Pep Billy Raf Daniels Raf Daniels
8 A Sign Of Pine Daniela Budd Daniela Budd
4 CL Sail D Lark Anna-Lena Adlung Anna-Lena Adlung
1 Dressed Good Claudia Trapp Claudia Trapp

77 CL Ark N Zippo Felicitas Kauder Felicitas Kauder



AQHA 2120: Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name
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17
208
4
130
1
107
54
162
86

Moments Of Glory
Zips Radical Cutie
CL Sail D Lark
Gentle Invitation
Dressed Good

All Twisters Tessa
Chips New Groove
Peppy Docoholly
Slack League

Back# Horse's Name

111
110
50
222
176
42
216
36
146

Laceys Hot Iron
Tiny Tilly Tivio

MG lIsle Chic
Cocky Marylou

uUno Tortellini

Mr Bigpack
Jimmys Finest
Seven X Smart

| Like Yellow Roses

Rider's Name
Melanie Bartholatus
Nicole Fuhrmann
Anna-Lena Adlung
Sophie Schonauer
Claudia Trapp
Sabine Philipp
Valerie Nalbantian
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger

Rider's Name
Andreas Hess
Sandra Rueggeberg
Patricia Koch
Maike Weier
Christopher Hesemann
Bianca Goldstein
Melanie Hillebrand
Stefan Glass
Martin Schemuth

Owner's Name
Jessica Bartholatus
Nicole Fuhrmann
Anna-Lena Adlung
Sophie Schonauer
Claudia Trapp
Sabine Philipp
Valerie Nalbantian
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger

AQHA 2340: Amateur Reining - Shown: 15

Owner's Name
Andreas Hess
Sandra Rueggeberg
Patricia Koch
Maike Weier
Christopher Hesemann
Bianca Goldstein
Melanie Hillebrand
Stefan Glass
Martin Schemuth

AQHA 2360: Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

18
162

Wonder Fritz
Peppy Docoholly

Back# Horse's Name

190
130
162
49
84
128
77

Zippos Satisfaction
Gentle Invitation
Peppy Docoholly
Nics Pepper Cody
Talk Tome Norman
Princeshotchocolate
CL Ark N Zippo

Back# Horse's Name

130
18
162
49
4

1
86
190

Gentle Invitation
Wonder Fritz
Peppy Docoholly
Nics Pepper Cody
CL Sail D Lark
Dressed Good
Slack League
Zippos Satisfaction

Rider's Name
Melanie Bartholatus
Bianca Geukes-De Roode

Rider's Name
Nikola Louven
Sophie Schonauer
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Christina Heider
Antje Loth
Julia Scharf
Felicitas Kauder

Rider's Name
Sophie Schonauer
Melanie Bartholatus
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Christina Heider
Anna-Lena Adlung
Claudia Trapp
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Nikola Louven

Owner's Name
Melanie Bartholatus
Bianca Geukes-De Roode

AQHA 2380: Amateur Trail - Shown: 7

Owner's Name
Nikola Louven
Sophie Schonauer
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Christina Heider
Antje Loth
Scharf:Julia
Felicitas Kauder

AQHA 2400: Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Owner's Name
Sophie Schonauer
Melanie Bartholatus
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Christina Heider
Anna-Lena Adlung
Claudia Trapp
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Nikola Louven

AQHA 2420: Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Back# Horse's Name

39
130

HC Ima Good Hot One

Gentle Invitation
Slack League

Lady Of Revolution
Wonder Fritz
Dressed Good
Hottest Dolly Intown
Nics Pepper Cody
Zippos Satisfaction

Rider's Name
Gunter Poeck
Sophie Schonauer
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Annerike-Tizia Kleine
Melanie Bartholatus
Claudia Trapp
Marcel Schadt
Christina Heider
Nikola Louven

Owner's Name
Gunter Poeck
Sophie Schonauer
Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Annerike-Tizia Kleine
Melanie Bartholatus
Claudia Trapp
Marcel And Fabienne Schadt
Christina Heider
Nikola Louven

AQHA 2440: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name

162
149

Gentle Invitation
Nics Pepper Cody
Zippos Satisfaction
CL Sail D Lark
The Right Luke
Justa Little Whiz
Peppy Docoholly
Invitation With Pine

Rider's Name
Sophie Schonauer
Christina Heider
Nikola Louven
Anna-Lena Adlung
Valerie Nalbantian
Michaela Ossenkopp
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Walli Groenewold

Owner's Name
Sophie Schonauer
Christina Heider
Nikola Louven
Anna-Lena Adlung
Valerie Nalbantian
Anna-Lena Ossenkopp
Bianca Geukes-De Roode
Walli Groenewold

AQHA 2520: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name

130
49
4
190
162

Gentle Invitation
Nics Pepper Cody
CL Sail D Lark
Zippos Satisfaction
Peppy Docoholly

Rider's Name
Sophie Schonauer
Christina Heider
Anna-Lena Adlung
Nikola Louven
Bianca Geukes-De Roode

Owner's Name
Sophie Schonauer
Christina Heider
Anna-Lena Adlung
Nikola Louven
Bianca Geukes-De Roode



AQHA 2750: Amateur Peformance Halter Mares - Shown : 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Nicole Fuhrmann Nicole Fuhrmann
Sophie Schonauer Sophie Schonauer
Marcel Schadt Marcel And Fabienne Schadt
Bianca Geukes-De Roode Bianca Geukes-De Roode

Place Back# Horse's Name

208 Zips Radical Cutie
130 Gentle Invitation
205 Hottest Dolly Intown
162 Peppy Docoholly

A WN PP

AQHA 2770: Amateur Peformance Halter Geldings - Sh  own: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 86 Slack League Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
2 18 Wonder Fritz Melanie Bartholatus Melanie Bartholatus
AQHA 3120: Novice Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 208 Zips Radical Cutie Nicole Fuhrmann Nicole Fuhrmann
2 160 Hy Sugs Pep Billy Raf Daniels Raf Daniels
3 54 Chips New Groove Valerie Nalbantian Valerie Nalbantian
4 107 All Twisters Tessa Sabine Philipp Sabine Philipp
5 153 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
6 22 lamlikeahotdate Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker
7 64 FM Zipposmayday Anne Kotthaus Anne Kotthaus
8 8 A Sign Of Pine Daniela Budd Daniela Budd
9 116 Chic N Attack Doerte Sommerer Doerte Sommerer
AQHA 3340: Novice Amateur Reining - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 110 Tiny Tilly Tivio Sandra Rueggeberg Sandra Rueggeberg
2 216 Jimmys Finest Melanie Hillebrand Melanie Hillebrand
3 176 Uno Tortellini Christopher Hesemann Christopher Hesemann
4 163 Jacs Golden Freckles Nicole Finkler Nicole Finkler
5 116 Chic N Attack Doerte Sommerer Doerte Sommerer
6 196 Grays Eldorado Bernd Schubert Christiane Schubert
7 231 Dun Its Peppy Yvonne Raffeck Yvonne Raffeck
8 144 BG Jordy Doris Schemuth Doris Schemuth
9 34 BJ Twisdun Shout Mara Franziska Garz John Royer

AQHA 3360: Novice Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 1

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Mara Franziska Garz John Royer
AQHA 3380: Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 8
Rider's Name Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name
34 BJ Twisdun Shout

[y

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 107 All Twisters Tessa Sabine Philipp Sabine Philipp
2 128 Princeshotchocolate Julia Scharf Scharf:Julia
3 64 FM Zipposmayday Anne Kotthaus Anne Kotthaus
4 208 Zips Radical Cutie Nicole Fuhrmann Nicole Fuhrmann
5 84 Talk Tome Norman Antje Loth Antje Loth
6 77 CL Ark N Zippo Felicitas Kauder Felicitas Kauder
7 34 BJ Twisdun Shout Mara Franziska Garz John Royer
8 105 WB Diamond Dawn Christine Petersen Christine Petersen
AQHA 3400: Novice Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 The Right Luke Valerie Nalbantian Valerie Nalbantian
2 161 Dont Boss Lenas Ben Greta Jarck Greta Jarck
3 34 BJ Twisdun Shout Mara Franziska Garz John Royer
4 64 FM Zipposmayday Anne Kotthaus Anne Kotthaus
5 105 WB Diamond Dawn Christine Petersen Christine Petersen
6 208 Zips Radical Cutie Nicole Fuhrmann Nicole Fuhrmann
7 110 Tiny Tilly Tivio Sandra Rueggeberg Sandra Rueggeberg
8 107 All Twisters Tessa Sabine Philipp Sabine Philipp
9 77 CL Ark N Zippo Felicitas Kauder Felicitas Kauder
AQHA 3420: Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown : 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Hottest Dolly Intown Marcel Schadt Marcel And Fabienne Schadt
2 208 Zips Radical Cutie Nicole Fuhrmann Nicole Fuhrmann
3 8 A Sign Of Pine Daniela Budd Daniela Budd
4 77 CL Ark N Zippo Felicitas Kauder Felicitas Kauder
5 153 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
6 128 Princeshotchocolate Julia Scharf Scharf:Julia
7 64 FM Zipposmayday Anne Kotthaus Anne Kotthaus
8 34 BJ Twisdun Shout Mara Franziska Garz John Royer
9 194 Justa Little Whiz Michaela Ossenkopp Anna-Lena Ossenkopp
AQHA 3440: Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Sh  own: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 220 CL Invitemyattitude Lisa Herweg Anna-Elisabeth Long
2 105 WB Diamond Dawn Christine Petersen Christine Petersen
3 116 Chic N Attack Doerte Sommerer Doerte Sommerer
4 64 FM Zipposmayday Anne Kotthaus Anne Kotthaus
5 107 All Twisters Tessa Sabine Philipp Sabine Philipp
6 194 Justa Little Whiz Michaela Ossenkopp Anna-Lena Ossenkopp
7 153 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
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AQHA 3520: Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - S
Owner's Name

Rider's Name
Sabine Philipp
Doerte Sommerer
Valerie Nalbantian
Anne Kotthaus
Christine Petersen

Back# Horse's Name
107 All Twisters Tessa
116 Chic N Attack
55 The Right Luke
64 FM Zipposmayday
105 WB Diamond Dawn

hown: 5

Sabine Philipp
Doerte Sommerer
Valerie Nalbantian
Anne Kotthaus
Christine Petersen

AQHA 4012: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

Rider's Name
Jessica Bartholatus

Back# Horse's Name
20 Rev Up The Romance

Owner's Name

Ruediger Bartholatus

AQHA 4013: Youth Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

Rider's Name
Deborah Haase

Back# Horse's Name
94 Flyin Step

Owner's Name

Andre Haase

AQHA 4014: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0

Rider's Name
Julie Koch

Back# Horse's Name
26 Invitations Old Gold

Owner's Name

Virginie Lemort

AQHA 4015: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

Rider's Name
Valerie Bartholatus

Back# Horse's Name
19 Marlanas Promotor

Owner's Name

Ruediger Bartholatus

AQHA 4051: Youth Mares 2 & Under - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Deborah Haase

Back# Horse's Name
93 Faszination

Owner's Name

Andre Haase

AQHA 4052: Youth Mares 3 & Over - Shown: 7

Rider's Name
Jessica Bartholatus
Deborah Haase
Maximilian Koch
Luisa Webersinn
Bastian Zielinski
Vivien Petitjean
Michelle Labitzke

Back# Horse's Name
20 Rev Up The Romance
94 Flyin Step
73 Peppys Roselena
138 Diva Donna
141 Simply A Notion
106 Classic Easter
96 UE Imasundayzippo

Owner's Name

Ruediger Bartholatus
Andre Haase
Maximilian Koch
Luisa Webersinn
Philipp Zielinski
Vivien Petitjean
Evelyn Kahle

AQHA 4072: Youth Geldings 3 & Over - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Julie Koch
Valerie Bartholatus

Back# Horse's Name
26 Invitations Old Gold
19 Marlanas Promotor
63 Double Remedy Doc

119 First Time Rooster Laura-Victoria Spielmann

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Owner's Name

Virginie Lemort

Ruediger Bartholatus

E De La Croix Holding BV
Laura-Victoria Spielmann

AQHA 4120: Youth Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 10

Rider's Name
Pia Lipps
Jessica Bartholatus
Valerie Bartholatus

Back# Horse's Name
83 Spanish Top Gun
17 Moments Of Glory
19 Marlanas Promotor

135 Spike The Doc Kim Wasser
38 WAB Jet Set Sonja Gindorf
198 Lukin Lika Dream Julie Koch

106 Classic Easter
109 Bam Boom Bang
94 Flyin Step

Vivien Petitiean
Kim Dammann
Deborah Haase

Owner's Name

Anette Lipps

Jessica Bartholatus
Ruediger Bartholatus
Thomas Wasser
Susanne Gindorf
Virginie Lemort
Vivien Petitiean

Andre Haase

AQHA 4340: Youth Reining - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Maximilian Koch
Jessica Bartholatus
Kim Dammann
Laura Howald
Leonard Meyer
Lars Suechting

Back# Horse's Name
73 Peppys Roselena
17 Moments Of Glory
25 Chic N Chex
33 Sail Me To The Bar
158 RR Silent Gentleman
195 Nics Rosa Lena Bar

15 Whiz Starlight Janine Bick
85 In Whizible Storm Tabea Lunk
83 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps

Owner's Name

Maximilian Koch
Jessica Bartholatus
John Royer

Dirk Boehlefeld
Birgit Mode-Meyer
Lars Suechting
Janine Bick

Tabea Lunk

Anette Lipps

AQHA 4360: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Jessica Bartholatus
Kim Wasser
Pia Lipps
Valerie Bartholatus
Solveig Hannemann

Back# Horse's Name
17 Moments Of Glory
135 Spike The Doc
83 Spanish Top Gun
19 Marlanas Promotor
152 WB Okie Liza

AQHA 4380: Youth Trail - Shown: 10
Owner's Name

Rider's Name
Bastian Zielinski
Kim Wasser
Valerie Bartholatus
Solveig Hannemann
Pia Lipps
Vivien Petitjean
Deborah Kunath
Laura-Victoria Spielmann

Back# Horse's Name
141 Simply A Notion
135 Spike The Doc
18 Wonder Fritz
152 WB Okie Liza
83 Spanish Top Gun
106 Classic Easter
72 GL Flits Cody
119 First Time Rooster

Owner's Name

Jessica Bartholatus
Thomas Wasser
Anette Lipps
Ruediger Bartholatus
Solveig Hannemann

Philipp Zielinski

Thomas Wasser

Melanie Bartholatus
Solveig Hannemann
Anette Lipps

Vivien Petitjean

Bettina Boelingen
Laura-Victoria Spielmann



AQHA 4400: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name

19
17
141
83
135
119
152
118
33
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Marlanas Promotor
Moments Of Glory
Simply A Notion
Spanish Top Gun
Spike The Doc
First Time Rooster
WB Okie Liza

Sure A Good One
Sail Me To The Bar

Rider's Name
Valerie Bartholatus
Jessica Bartholatus
Bastian Zielinski
Pia Lipps
Kim Wasser
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Solveig Hannemann
Laura Sasse
Laura Howald

Owner's Name

Ruediger Bartholatus
Jessica Bartholatus
Philipp Zielinski

Anette Lipps

Thomas Wasser
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Solveig Hannemann
Laura Sasse

Dirk Boehlefeld

AQHA 4420: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name

138
141
38
119
19
152
83
118
135

OCO~NOOAWNE

Diva Donna
Simply A Notion
WB Jet Set

First Time Rooster
Marlanas Promotor
WB Okie Liza
Spanish Top Gun
Sure A Good One
Spike The Doc

Rider's Name
Luisa Webersinn
Bastian Zielinski
Sonja Gindorf
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Valerie Bartholatus
Solveig Hannemann
Pia Lipps
Laura Sasse
Kim Wasser

Owner's Name

Luisa Webersinn

Philipp Zielinski

Susanne Gindorf
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Ruediger Bartholatus
Solveig Hannemann
Anette Lipps

Laura Sasse

Thomas Wasser

AQHA 4440: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

27
152
119
198
106
118

94

83
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Meet Mr Bob

WB Okie Liza
First Time Rooster
Lukin Lika Dream
Classic Easter
Sure A Good One
Flyin Step
Spanish Top Gun

Rider's Name
Gladys Staes
Solveig Hannemann
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Julie Koch
Vivien Petitjean
Laura Sasse
Deborah Haase
Pia Lipps

Owner's Name

Nancy Wackenier
Solveig Hannemann
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Virginie Lemort

Vivien Petitjean

Laura Sasse

Andre Haase

Anette Lipps

AQHA 4520: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

119
83
17

118

152

106

135
72
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First Time Rooster
Spanish Top Gun
Moments Of Glory
Sure A Good One
WB Okie Liza
Classic Easter
Spike The Doc

GL Flits Cody

Rider's Name
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Pia Lipps
Jessica Bartholatus
Laura Sasse
Solveig Hannemann
Vivien Petitjean
Kim Wasser
Deborah Kunath

Owner's Name

Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Anette Lipps

Jessica Bartholatus
Laura Sasse

Solveig Hannemann
Vivien Petitjean

Thomas Wasser

Bettina Boelingen

AQHA 4750: Youth Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 135

Spike The Doc

Rider's Name
Kim Wasser

Owner's Name

Thomas Wasser

AQHA 4770: Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Show n: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 86
2 17
3 83

Slack League
Moments Of Glory
Spanish Top Gun

Rider's Name

Hannah Sophie Wittelsbuerger

Jessica Bartholatus
Pia Lipps

Owner's Name

Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
Jessica Bartholatus
Anette Lipps

AQHA 5120: Novice Youth Showmanship - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

38
106
198

6

27

63
135

96
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WB Jet Set

Classic Easter

Lukin Lika Dream
Okies Cody Jac
Meet Mr Bob

Double Remedy Doc
Spike The Doc

UE Imasundayzippo

Place Back# Horse's Name

158
33
6
85
195
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RR Silent Gentleman
Sail Me To The Bar
Okies Cody Jac

In Whizible Storm
Nics Rosa Lena Bar
Whiz Starlight

Chic N Chex

Peppys Roselena

AQHA 5360: Novice Youth Western Riding - All Ages
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 17
2 6

Moments Of Glory
Okies Cody Jac

Rider's Name
Sonja Gindorf
Vivien Petitiean
Julie Koch
Esther Aschitsch
Gladys Staes

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Katharina Nitsch
Michelle Labitzke

Rider's Name
Leonard Meyer
Laura Howald
Esther Aschitsch
Tabea Lunk
Lars Suechting
Janine Bick
Kim Dammann
Maximilian Koch

Rider's Name
Jessica Bartholatus
Esther Aschitsch

Owner's Name

Susanne Gindorf

Vivien Petitiean

Virginie Lemort
Ariane-Simone Aschitsch
Nancy Wackenier

E De La Croix Holding BV
Thomas Wasser

Evelyn Kahle

AQHA 5340: Novice Youth Reining - Shown: 8
Owner's Name

Birgit Mode-Meyer

Dirk Boehlefeld
Ariane-Simone Aschitsch
Tabea Lunk

Lars Suechting

Janine Bick

John Royer

Maximilian Koch

- Shown: 2

Jessica Bartholatus
Ariane-Simone Aschitsch



Place Back# Horse's Name

OCoO~NOODAWNE

Place

OCO~NOOAWNE

Place

OCO~NOOAWNE

Place

~NOoO s WNPE

Place

o wWNE

83
18
106
135
6
96
104
72
138

Spanish Top Gun
Wonder Fritz
Classic Easter
Spike The Doc
Okies Cody Jac

UE Imasundayzippo
WB Mary Go Round
GL Flits Cody

Diva Donna

AQHA 5380: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 10

Rider's Name
Pia Lipps
Valerie Bartholatus
Vivien Petitiean
Katharina Nitsch
Esther Aschitsch
Michelle Labitzke
Peter Paul Petersen
Deborah Kunath
Luisa Webersinn

Owner's Name

Anette Lipps

Melanie Bartholatus
Vivien Petitiean

Thomas Wasser
Ariane-Simone Aschitsch
Evelyn Kahle

Christine Petersen
Bettina Boelingen

Luisa Webersinn

AQHA 5400: Novice Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name

19
38
135
63
72
6
96
104
30

Marlanas Promotor
WB Jet Set

Spike The Doc
Double Remedy Doc
GL Flits Cody

Okies Cody Jac

UE Imasundayzippo
WB Mary Go Round
Docter Valentina

Rider's Name
Valerie Bartholatus
Sonja Gindorf
Katharina Nitsch
Frederique De Kousemaeker
Deborah Kunath
Esther Aschitsch
Michelle Labitzke
Peter Paul Petersen
Kai Ford

Owner's Name

Ruediger Bartholatus
Susanne Gindorf

Thomas Wasser

E De La Croix Holding BV
Bettina Boelingen
Ariane-Simone Aschitsch
Evelyn Kahle

Christine Petersen
Andrea Ford

AQHA 5420: Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name

138
38
19

6

194
63

104

135
96

Diva Donna

WB Jet Set
Marlanas Promotor
Okies Cody Jac
Justa Little Whiz
Double Remedy Doc
WB Mary Go Round
Spike The Doc

UE Imasundayzippo

Rider's Name
Luisa Webersinn
Sonja Gindorf
Valerie Bartholatus
Esther Aschitsch
Anna-Lena Ossenkopp
Frederique De Kousemaeker
Peter Paul Petersen
Katharina Nitsch
Michelle Labitzke

Owner's Name

Luisa Webersinn
Susanne Gindorf
Ruediger Bartholatus
Ariane-Simone Aschitsch
Anna-Lena Ossenkopp

E De La Croix Holding BV
Christine Petersen
Thomas Wasser

Evelyn Kahle

AQHA 5440: Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 7

Back# Horse's Name

198
106
27
38
6
104
96

Lukin Lika Dream
Classic Easter
Meet Mr Bob

WB Jet Set

Okies Cody Jac

WB Mary Go Round
UE Imasundayzippo

Rider's Name
Julie Koch
Vivien Petitjean
Gladys Staes
Sonja Gindorf
Esther Aschitsch
Peter Paul Petersen
Michelle Labitzke

Owner's Name

Virginie Lemort

Vivien Petitjean

Nancy Wackenier
Susanne Gindorf
Ariane-Simone Aschitsch
Christine Petersen
Evelyn Kahle

AQHA 5520: Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho  wn: 6

Back# Horse's Name

Moments Of Glory
GL Flits Cody
Double Remedy Doc
Classic Easter
Okies Cody Jac

WB Mary Go Round

Rider's Name
Jessica Bartholatus
Deborah Kunath
Frederique De Kousemaeker
Vivien Petitiean
Esther Aschitsch
Peter Paul Petersen

Owner's Name

Jessica Bartholatus
Bettina Boelingen

E De La Croix Holding BV
Vivien Petitiean
Ariane-Simone Aschitsch
Christine Petersen



